Phone [301] 695-9400  •  Fax [301] 695-7065  •  rfceramics@skyworksinc.com  •  www.skyworksinc.com
 204049D  •  Trans-Tech Proprietary Information  •  Products and Product Information are Subject to Change Without Notice  •  April 21, 2017 1
DATA SHEET
Introduction and Applications for Ceramic Band-Pass Filters
Applications
 High Q ceramic
 Rugged
 Temperature compensated

Number of poles  2 to 12
Resonator sizes  2, 3, 4, 6, 8 and 12
Bandwidth  1.0%–20% (May vary depending on resonator size, FO and εR)
Insertion loss  1 to 4 dB typical by design
Attenuation  Varies by number of poles
Impedance  50 or 75 Ω
VSWR  2.0:1 maximum, 1.5:1 typical
Operating temperature range  –40 to +85 °C
Mechanical packaging options  PCB surface mount, through-hole, and flat-pack surface-mount
Power handling (continuous)  1 W to 50 W*
1 Contact Skyworks Application Engineering for assistance with any other requirements.
CATV
Part Number Filter Type Size/Poles
Center Frequency
(MHz) Bandwidth (MHz) Insertion Loss (dB) Package
TT3P2-1068P0-3507 Band Pass 3 mm/2 pole 1068 35 0.7 PCB SMT
TT4P2-1013P2-2020 Band Pass 4 mm/2 pole 1013 20 2 PCB SMT
TT4P2-1082.5P2-0720 Band Pass 4 mm/2 pole 1082.5 07 2 PCB SMT
TT4P2-1082P2-0620 Band Pass 4 mm/2 pole 1082 06 2 PCB SMT
TT4P2-1090P2-0610 Band Pass 4 mm/2 pole 1090 06 1 PCB SMT
TT4P3-1030P2-1535 Band Pass 4 mm/3 pole 1030 15 3.5 PCB SMT
TT4P3-1067P2-4420 Band Pass 4 mm/3 pole 1067 44 2 PCB SMT
TT6P4-1080P4-7015 Band Pass 6 mm/4 pole 1080 70 1.5 PCB SMT
TT6P4-1090P2-1036 Band Pass 6 mm/4 pole 1090 10 3.6 PCB SMT
Downloaded from: http://www.datasheetcatalog.com/
DATA SHEET  •  INTRODUCTION AND APPLICATIONS FOR CERAMIC BAND-PASS FILTERS
Phone [301] 695-9400  •  Fax [301] 695-7065  •  rfceramics@skyworksinc.com  •  www.skyworksinc.com
 204049D  •  Trans-Tech Proprietary Information  •  Products and Product Information are Subject to Change Without Notice  •  April 21, 2017 3
WCS
Part Number Filter Type Size/Poles
Center Frequency
(MHz) Bandwidth (MHz) Insertion Loss (dB) Package
TT6P6-0750P0-5017 Band Pass 6 mm/6 pole 750 50 1.7 PCB SMT
TT6P5-0765P0-11225 Band Pass 6 mm/5 pole 765 112 2.5 PCB SMT
TT6P2-0770T-1215 Band Pass 6 mm/2 pole 770 12 1.5 PCB SMT
TT6P3-0770T-1225 Band Pass 6 mm/3 pole 770 12 2.5 PCB SMT
TT6P3-0770T-2020 Band Pass 6 mm/3 pole 770 20 2 PCB SMT
MDS
Part Number Filter Type Size/Poles
Center Frequency
(MHz) Bandwidth (MHz) Insertion Loss (dB) Package
TT4P3-2120P2-6020 Band Pass 4 mm/3 pole 2120 60 2 PCB SMT
TT4P6-2122P0-2835 Band Pass 4 mm/6 pole 2122 28 3.5 PCB SMT
TT6P4-2158P2-1422 Band Pass 6 mm/4 pole 2158 14 2.2 PCB SMT
TT6P6-2500P3-3635 Band Pass 6 mm/6 pole 2500 36 3.5 PCB SMT
ISM
Part Number Filter Type Size/Poles
Center Frequency
(MHz) Bandwidth (MHz) Insertion Loss (dB) Package
TT4P2-0915P2-2620 Band Pass 4 mm/2 pole 915 26 2 PCB SMT
TT6P2-0902F-2518 Band Pass 6 mm/2 pole 902 25 1.8 PCB SMT
TT6P2-0915T-2518 Band Pass 6 mm/2 pole 915 25 1.8 PCB SMT
TT6P3-0902T-2520 Band Pass 6 mm/3 pole 902 25 2 PCB SMT
TT6P3-0915T-2520 Band Pass 6 mm/3 pole 915 25 2 PCB SMT
TT6P3-0917F-1425 Band Pass 6 mm/3 pole 917 14 2.5 PCB SMT
TT3P3-2400P1-1030 Band Pass 3 mm/3 pole 2400 10 3 PCB SMT
TT3P3-2450P1-1445 Band Pass 3 mm/3 pole 2450 14 4.5 PCB SMT
TT6P3-2467P0-3330 Band Pass 6 mm/3 pole 2467 33 3 PCB SMT
Downloaded from: http://www.datasheetcatalog.com/
DATA SHEET  •  INTRODUCTION AND APPLICATIONS FOR CERAMIC BAND-PASS FILTERS
Phone [301] 695-9400  •  Fax [301] 695-7065  •  rfceramics@skyworksinc.com  •  www.skyworksinc.com
4 April 21, 2017  •  Trans-Tech Proprietary Information  •  Products and Product Information are Subject to Change Without Notice  •  204049D
Cellular/PCS/DCS/UMTS
Part Number Filter Type Size/Poles
Center Frequency
(MHz) Bandwidth (MHz) Insertion Loss (dB) Package
TT3P2-1880P0-6010 Band Pass 3 mm/2 pole 1880 60 1 PCB SMT
TT3P3-0881.5P2-2530 Band Pass 3 mm/3 pole 881.5 25 3 PCB SMT
TT3P3-1880P0-6022 Band Pass 3 mm/3 pole 1880 60 2.2 PCB SMT
TT3P3-1960P0-6022 Band Pass 3 mm/3 pole 1960 60 2.2 PCB SMT
TT3P3-1960P2-6030 Band Pass 3 mm/3 pole 1960 60 3 PCB SMT
TT3P4-0836.5P2-2525 Band Pass 3 mm/4 pole 836.5 25 2.5 PCB SMT
TT3P4-0881.5P2-2525 Band Pass 3 mm/4 pole 881.5 25 2.5 PCB SMT
TT3P4-1880P2-6020 Band Pass 3 mm/4 pole 1880 60 2 PCB SMT
TT3P4-1880P2-6030 Band Pass 3 mm/4 pole 1880 60 3 PCB SMT
TT4P3-0863P0-0585 Band Pass 4 mm/3 pole 863 5 8.5 PCB SMT
TT4P3-2180P1-2540 Band Pass 4 mm/3 pole 2180 25 4 PCB SMT
TT4P4-1880P0-6216 Band Pass 4 mm/4 pole 1880 62 1.6 PCB SMT
TT4P4-1960P0-6216 Band Pass 4 mm/4 pole 1960 62 1.6 PCB SMT
TT4P5-2240P2-1032 Band Pass 4 mm/5 pole 2240 10 3.2 PCB SMT
TT4P6-0860.5P0-1937 Band Pass 4 mm/6 pole 860.5 19 3.7 PCB SMT
TT6P3-0836T-2520 Band Pass 6 mm/3 pole 836 25 2 PCB SMT
TT6P3-0860P3-2020 Band Pass 6 mm/3 pole 860 20 2 PCB SMT
TT6P3-0860T-2020 Band Pass 6 mm/3 pole 860 20 2 PCB SMT
TT6P3-0881F-2520 Band Pass 6 mm/3 pole 881 25 2 PCB SMT
TT6P5-1960P0-6025 Band Pass 6 mm/5 pole 1960 60 2.5 PCB SMT
TT6P5-2280P1-7032 Band Pass 6 mm/5 pole 2280 70 3.2 PCB SMT
TT6P6-1900P3-8035 Band Pass 6 mm/6 pole 1900 80 3.5 PCB SMT
TT6P3-2140P2-6011 Band Pass 6 mm/3 pole 2140 60 1.1 PCB SMT
TT6P10-R1950-T2140 Diplexer 6 mm/10 pole 1950 - - PCB SMT
GPS
Part Number Filter Type Size/Poles
Center Frequency
(MHz) Bandwidth (MHz) Insertion Loss (dB) Package
TT4P4-R1227.6-T1575.42 Diplexer 4 mm/4 pole 1227.6 - - PCB SMT
TT4P3-1227.6P1-2030 Band Pass 4 mm/3 pole 1227.6 20 3.0 PCB SMT
TT4P3-1575.42P2-2040 Band Pass 4 mm/3 pole 1575.42 20 4.0 PCB SMT
TT3P3-1227.6P1-1030 Band Pass 3 mm/3 pole 1227.6 10 3.0 PCB SMT
TT3P3-1575.42P2-1030 Band Pass 3 mm/3 pole 1575.42 10 3.0 PCB SMT
Downloaded from: http://www.datasheetcatalog.com/
DATA SHEET  •  INTRODUCTION AND APPLICATIONS FOR CERAMIC BAND-PASS FILTERS
Phone [301] 695-9400  •  Fax [301] 695-7065  •  rfceramics@skyworksinc.com  •  www.skyworksinc.com
 204049D  •  Trans-Tech Proprietary Information  •  Products and Product Information are Subject to Change Without Notice  •  April 21, 2017 5
Other
Part Number Filter Type Size/Poles
Center Frequency
(MHz) Bandwidth (MHz) Insertion Loss (dB) Package
TT3P4-2513P2-5055 Band Pass 3 mm/4 pole 2513 50 5.5 PCB SMT
TT3P5-3687P1-7466 Band Pass 3 mm/5 pole 3687 74 6.6 PCB SMT
TT4P3-3417P2-0220 Band Pass 4 mm/3 pole 3417 02 2.0 PCB SMT
TT4P5-1090P0-1050 Band Pass 4 mm/5 pole 1090 10 5.0 PCB SMT
TT6P5-0810P3-5030 Band Pass 6 mm/5 pole 0810 50 3.0 PCB SMT
TT6P4-0509P7-0148 Band Pass 6 mm/4 pole 0509 01 4.8 PCB SMT
TT4P4-1000P2-1030 Band Pass 4 mm/4 pole 1000 10 3.0 PCB SMT
TT6P3-0826.5P3-0520 Band Pass 6 mm/3 pole 0826.5 05 2.0 PCB SMT
TT6P3-0827P3-0620 Band Pass 6 mm/3 pole 0825 06 2.0 PCB SMT
TT6P6-1000P5-8530 Band Pass 6 mm/6 pole 1000 85 3.0 PCB SMT
TT6P6-0545P6-3022 Band Pass 6 mm/6 pole 0545 30 2.2 PCB SMT
TT4P3-3500P2-10020 Band Pass 4 mm/3 pole 3500 100 2.0 PCB SMT
TT6P6-0889P3-4029 Band Pass 6 mm/6 pole 0889 40 2.9 PCB SMT
TT6P4-0722P4-4817 Band Pass 6 mm/4 pole 0722 48 1.7 PCB SMT
TT3P3-1088P2-9015 Band Pass 3 mm/3 pole 1088 90 1.5 PCB SMT
TT6P3-0740P3-2020 Band Pass 6 mm/3 pole 0740 20 2.0 PCB SMT
TT6P5-1950P3-6040 Band Pass 6 mm/5 pole 1950 60 4.0 PCB SMT
TT3P4-0917P2-4524 Band Pass 3 mm/4 pole 0917 45 2.4 PCB SMT
TT6P3-1090P2-1029 Band Pass 6 mm/3 pole 1090 10 2.9 PCB SMT
TT6P4-0770P0-1240 Band Pass 6 mm/4 pole 0770 12 4.0 PCB SMT
TT6P3-1030P2-1029 Band Pass 6 mm/3 pole 1030 10 2.9 PCB SMT
TT6P5-0881.5P0-2530 Band Pass 6 mm/5 pole 0881.5 25 3.0 PCB SMT
TT6P3-0730P3-1213 Band Pass 6 mm/3 pole 0730 12 1.3 PCB SMT
TT6P3-0445.25T-0145 Band Pass 6 mm/3 pole 0445.25 01 4.5 PCB SMT
TT4P3-2400P1-20015 Band Pass 4 mm/3 pole 2400 200 1.5 PCB SMT
TT6P3-1080P2-0650 Band Pass 6 mm/3 pole 1080 06 5.0 PCB SMT
TT6P3-0745.3P3-1920 Band Pass 6 mm/3 pole 0745.3 19 2.0 PCB SMT
TT6P4-0435P0-3019-NS Band Pass 6 mm/4 pole 0435 30 1.9 PCB SMT
TT3P4-0895.5P2-3926 Band Pass 3 mm/4 pole 0895.5 39 2.6 PCB SMT
Downloaded from: http://www.datasheetcatalog.com/
DATA SHEET  •  INTRODUCTION AND APPLICATIONS FOR CERAMIC BAND-PASS FILTERS
Phone [301] 695-9400  •  Fax [301] 695-7065  •  rfceramics@skyworksinc.com  •  www.skyworksinc.com